
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/15/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:33:00 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/8/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/14/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000013,3 CCT,0210,ISC1900000003,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Enterprise Vulnerability Management
System (EVMS)

NETWORK INNOVATION
SOLUTIONS CORP

05/16/2018 08/13/2018 157,645.39

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000023,2 CCT,0211,GSD1900000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Construction  Advisor Consultant
Services

SCH CONSULTING LLC 07/03/2018 08/13/2018 189,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000025,4 CPO,0211,GSD1900000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION B1 Steam Valves, Underground Pipe
Testing

CIMCO INC 07/16/2018 08/14/2018 243,269.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000025,2 CMA,0313,DEP1900000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Cationic Emulsion Liquid Polymer-
Open End

PHOENIX SOLUTIONS LLC 07/17/2018 08/13/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000094,2 CPO,0803,DOT1900000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REMANUFACTURED CUMMINS
ENGINE OR EQUAL & CORE

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 05/15/2018 08/14/2018 29,280.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1800000006,3 CPO,1400,AGR1900000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Day Cab Tandem Tractor for Food
Warehouse

NEWLONS INTL SALES LLC 07/19/2018 08/13/2018 111,850.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

